SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 1 of 2 Rev 5.0
                                                                                                                      775 Montague Expressway
                                                                                                                                                    Milpitas, CA 95035
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Tel: 408-526-1188
                                                                                                                                                                                                              Fax: 408-526-1088
                                                                                                                                                                                                   Email: TCB@siemic.com
Project and Product
Certification Representative
Authorization Letter
Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)
Revision History
Approved Date From To
Initial Release (obsolete) 1.0 1.0 Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete) 1.0 2.0 Sept–25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete) 2.0 3.0 Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete) 3.0 4.0 May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (current) 4.0 5.0 Sept 16 2014
SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 2 of 2 Rev 5.0
NEW SUNNY TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
 2017-10-23
To: SIEMIC, INC.
775 Montague Expressway,
Milpitas, CA 95035
USA
Dear Sir/Madam,
Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter
We, NEW SUNNY TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a
Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):
R/C CAR
MODEL No.: 9111、9111A、9111B、9111C、9111D、9111H、9111M、9112、9112A、
9112B、9112C、9112D、9112E、9112G、9112M、9113、9113A、9113B、9113C、
9113D、9114、9114A、9114B、9114C、9114D、9115、9115M、9115K、9116、9116M、
9117、9117B、9117C、9118、9118G、9119、9119G、9105、9120、9120G、9121、
9121G、9122、9122A、9122K、9122G、9123、9123A、9123G、9124、9124A、9125、
9126、9127、9128、9129、9130、9131、9132、9133、8411、8412、8413、8414、
8415、8416、8417、8418、8419、7711、7712、7713、7714、7715、7716、7717、
7718、7719
FCC ID: T9D-NST9112
Sincerely,
(ZHONG HUA LIN)
(GENERAL MANAGER)